Maxiflex P4D Dual Redundant CPU
Maxiflex Programmable Logic Controller Dual Redundant CPU Module M1272A
Copyright Omniflex  Subject to change without notice
Datasheet M1272AR03 sheet 1 of 12 www.omniflex.com
®
▪ Dual-Redundant CPU for high availability
▪ All five IEC61131 Programming Languages
▪ On-line monitoring and debugging

Datasheet M1272AR03 sheet 12 of 12 www.omniflex.com
®
Ordering Information
Order Code Product Name Description
M1272A-0 Maxiflex P4D Maxiflex P4D Dual Redundant CPU
M1272A-141 Maxiflex P4DG4 Maxiflex P4DG4 Dual Redundant CPU with 4G/LTE (Region EU/ZA)
M1272A-142 Maxiflex P4DG4 Maxiflex P4DG4 Dual Redundant CPU with 4G/LTE (Region AUS)
M1272A-143 Maxiflex P4DG4 Maxiflex P4DG4 Dual Redundant CPU with 4G/LTE (Region USA – AT&T, T-Mob etc.)
M1272A-144 Maxiflex P4DG4 Maxiflex P4DG4 Dual Redundant CPU with 4G/LTE (Region USA - Verizon)
M1272A-201 Maxiflex P4DC1 Maxiflex P4DC1 Dual Redundant CPU with Conet/c
M1272A-301 Maxiflex P4DR1 Maxiflex P4DR1 Dual Redundant CPU with 2.4GHz Short Range Wireless
M1272A-302 Maxiflex P4DR2 Maxiflex P4DR2 Dual Redundant CPU with 868MHz Short Range Wireless
M1272A-305 Maxiflex P4DR5 Maxiflex P4DR5 Dual Redundant CPU with 915MHz Long Range Wireless
M1272A-306 Maxiflex P4DR6 Maxiflex P4DR6 Dual Redundant CPU with 868MHz Long Range Wireless
M1272A-307 Maxiflex P4DR7 Maxiflex P4DR7 Dual Redundant CPU with 464MHz Long Range Wireless
M1272A-308 Maxiflex P4DR8 Maxiflex P4DR8 Dual Redundant CPU with 433MHz Long Range Wireless
M1272A-309 Maxiflex P4DR9 Maxiflex P4DR9 Dual Redundant CPU with 169MHz Long Range Wireless